
al(6lIGOtT
wa$8 ,/l
D.i ngl.rdesh .*,+.,

Governnrent of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

l-ocal Govemment Engineering Depaftrnent

OlJice olthe Exccutive Engineer

District : ClhandPur-

rvrlrv.lgcd'gov bd

Dated 2211U2023

Memo No. 46.02 1300.000.07'001 23-3414

e-Tender Notice Numberi 4412023-24

National e-GP system Po,tuf (nUg'

T1,]::".ll,,o'l,*n",andnooffline/hardcop]eswi]lbeaccepted!osUD,In!

nt',:*ll *,m;P i.t"- P"-t" 
:Hr#ffiqN::"H,-*" Jr';,""i:::t; haue o be deposiLeo orr re Ln oLoh dnv res,:tereo Ban' ' oralchs FLr..r'er

information and suldeline. a,e uu"iruor" in m"'i'iioiii iip s'lrit"," p.,tir .;d r,". 
"-cP 

h"];d"tiiG;;"si@eple!'I" qi4) or call rel Phone: 0841-63375

@nfrv_.
(Md. Ahasan Kebir)

lYemo No. 46.02.1300.000.07.001 23-3414/1(12)

Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to: -

Executive Engineer
LGED, ChandPUr

(ren.chandpur@ ged.gov bd)

Phone: 0841 63175,61826 (FAX)

,ffi our"o | 22l1u2oz3

-<;
01.
02,
03.
04,
05.

06.
07.
08.
09,

10.

Chief Enqineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargoan, Sher-EBangla Nagar' Dhaka

niiitionii cni"f engineer, LGED, cninagong D:vrs'on' Chittagong

Additional chief Enginee, (r,pte*entation j] i6i6fcro entbu"' Agargoan' sher-E Banqla Nagar' Dhaka'

;x:*;t;:lW":X:::';iE:?f"il'f ir""tl:1":o#'ll'., ,,"ronun, o",.ar rnrrasrructure Deveropmelt p,oreci (ccB), I GED Bhaban

Aoaroaon, Dhaka 1207'oloui, t6r-iti,o"",l Supe'inrendenr of Police' Drstricl-chandpur'

Exec,.rLive Eng,neer, LGED, Comilla/B-Barra'

u;;;; i"et;";, Lcro, Jpu,,,u' Disrrrct: chandp!r'-.,

fne Adverrisement t4anager Daity Janal"liiiir iiritri"iirion road, xhatil Mansion, Dhaka-1ooo' He is-eoues[ed to pubLish

the advertisement in rne paper, on" Ou,lo',i"'i,-r"-,n'l; J",t"", I 66r--i, '1.r;oi fun.t oi th" pupu. on betore 24l11/2023 He 's

atso requesred ro dehver 0l(three) copreJLitr"" ,"J".t q""0, lrrl uner puo,cation. in"e oill woLld be paio o,l avarlabilrty ol fund

rhe Advertisemenl rvranager rhe 
"""Jr"i."ir"iii;v] 

rlir.ot novir cort, pioi-izs(el, Road No, 27, Dhaka-1209' He is

reoJested ro publish rne advertrsement in1-t 
"-pup"r, 

on" ouyTon" trme 
'n 

alt aOA.tron, : Colm-'d, interior pages of lne paper on oefo'e

24tL!t2o23. rie is atso reouesred a'0"],":.1 iti"l*i,iilit io in. una"rrig."J. lusr afler pubt'cation Tne brl wou'd be paid o'r

avarlabilitY ol fund

,r. .,i:'i%',""t*"J:JJffi",ili !-i""L::irThandpur Darp.on, chandp-ur' He.rs requesled Lo pubrish the a*"n'*'"llJ"otili,3:3iil,""::

dav/one rine :n all addrtron, : corm 6,lnier'ol pug", of tl'. paper on belore z4ttttzozg' He is also requested

copies to lhe unoersign"o, ,rrt 
"tt".'p"jojiti' "" 

"r'tto i *"'ri Lit pu'a on u'iriifiiiiio Enclosed: Aove@t 2 (Two) copies

12. Noticeboard. 
&pVV
(Md. Ahf,stn kabir)

Executive Engineer
LGED, ChandPur'

"filr qrFi{l< Tdtilr\,
em.r<-r< Eafu"

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP 5y$em rotLdr u r!!l4Jl-v!Yr'!a'

Tender I Name of scheme

Iender Openning
Date

Tender
Method

Document Selling

Last Date &nme

Ilr"."**St"l;lllt;3r1, pacca road'shahabar kandr pacca Road rrom cn l

no-rnnom. Road lD 413765162, ol 
'""0a'lliu'"i#ntL 

iieariao't;Lation; -or 
rootua 

I

H;i:;;il: ffi,rr fun-uu-p-r-i,na'r s't'oor Road from ch o0-Il75m' Road ID 
-

i'liriliiio.lip"*oc r\4aintenance (Reahabilitatior) ot Lodhua-N99''I9lqi,Roud 
I

;#ti:'fi;;il;ftuiio'itztocoot unoer Mauab uttdr uoazila' District: 
I

H:;;il"s#;; i';i",Lii rour (r0,s84 00 r 1's4's22'oo - r6'1e1 00) - rk 
]

+
Uil;"'; il;at.66r'Gns acc cir-a"r- e'iose on Ludhua school corlese'

ir"arir."ii 
"n".a 

ii ch. 520.00m (RoadlD-"413765215) under Matlab uttar upazila'

3
A) lmgrovement of Narayanpur Kazl Dari-Lamchari Khadargoan bazar Road from Ch'

Tlis:5i"oi,i 
-ri""i 

ro- iitsiqooz B) construction of 281m Protect've !^rork on the

;ift;# L;ffiillu0 oirttnln upizili, orstnct: chandpur' (salvase lYaterials cost:

OTIY 17-12-2023
up to 4:00 PM

r8't2 2023

901426

OTNl 17't2 2023
up to 4:00 PM

18-12-2023

904801

OTM 17 -12-2023

up to 4:00 PM

18-12-2023

908231

will be accepted. To submit e'Tender

/).L-t AaJ-7q-


